
 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC 4.1 (L) 01/02/2025(Sat) 8-9 am Lipid Chemistry-III. (L) 1 Dr. Ramachandran

BC 14.8. 03/02/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Urea. (SG/DOAP) 2 Mrs. Asha Mr. Bharathi Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar

BC 4.2 04/02/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pmDigestion and Absorption of lipids. (SDL) 1 Dr. Kalpana

BC 14.8. 05/02/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Urea. (SG/DOAP) 2 Mrs. Asha Mr. Bharathi Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar

BC 4.3(L) 06/02/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Oxidation of Fatty Acids. (L) 1 Dr. Sunil

BC 4.3(L) 07/02/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Ketone body metabolism. (L) 1 Dr. Sunil

BC 4.3(L) 08/02/2025(Sat) 8-10 am Fatty Acid Synthesis. (L) 2 Dr. Sivaa

BC 14.9. 10/02/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Creatinine . (SG/DOAP) 2 Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mrs. Asha

BC 4.4 11/02/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Metabolism of TGL. (L) 1 Dr. Kalpana

BC 14.9. 12/02/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Creatinine . (SG/DOAP) 2 Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mrs. Asha

BC 4.4 13/02/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Cholesterol Metabolism. (L) 1 Dr. Sunil

BC 4.5 14/02/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Lipoprotein Metabolism- I. (L) 1 Ms. Meenakshi

BC 4.5 15/02/2025(Sat) 8- 10am Lipoprotein Metabolism- II. (L) 2 Ms. Meenakshi

BC 14.10 17/02/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Uric acid. (SG/DOAP) 2 Dr. Sujatha Dr. Sujatha Ms. Asha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi

BC 4.7 18/02/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pmFatty Liver & Lipotropic factors and Cholelithiasis.(L) 1 Dr. Sunil

BC 14.10 19/02/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Uric acid. (SG/DOAP) 2 Dr. Sujatha Dr. Sujatha Ms. Asha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi

BC 4.6 (L) 20/02/2025(Thu) 10-11 amAtherosclerosis. Biological role and therapeutic applications of Eicosanoids and their inhibitors.(L) 1 Dr. Sivaa

21/02/2025(Fri) 9-10 amMonthly Mentor Mentee Meeting - Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

8-10 am IAT (L) 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

2.15-4.15 pm OSPE -2 P 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

25/02/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pmAtherosclerosis- Integrated Teaching with General Medicine(L) 1 Dr. Sujatha

26/02/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm OSPE -2 P 2 Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 4.8 27/02/2025(Thu) 10-11 amCases related to Lipid Metabolism. BC 4.8(SDL) 1 Dr. Sivaa

BC 5.3 28/02/2025(Fri) 8-9 amDigestion and Absorption of proteins.(SDL) 1 Dr. Ramachandran

BC 5.6 01/03/2025(Sat) 8- 9amAmmonia Metabolism. Urea cycle and disorders.(L) 1 Dr. Ramachandran
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